
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No.
76
18

111
372
30

199
50
62
32
34

100
365

3
27

208

Name
Rod Millen
Clint Vahsholtz
Jeff Zwart
Ralf Christensson
Ralph Murdock
John Edwards-Parton
Kevin Murdock
Ed Gaven
Hiroshi Masuoka
Greg Tracy
Janis Horeliks
John Rogers
Jean Philippe Dayraut
Steve Goeglein
Sebastien Loeb

Class
Electric

Open Wheel

Time Attack

Pikes Peak Vintage

Pikes Peak Vintage

Time Attack

Pikes Peak Open

Pikes Peak Open

Electric

Electric

Electric

Pikes Peak Vintage

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Total Tm
4:17.042
4:37.761
4:52.669
5:08.264
5:14.453
5:46.960
5:55.000
6:31.795

Diff

20.719
35.627
51.222
57.411

1:29.918
1:37.958
2:14.753

S1
1:47.325
2:02.222
2:10.879
2:15.388
2:16.453
2:34.538
2:39.083
3:00.573

S2
2:29.717
2:35.539
2:41.790
2:52.876
2:58.000
3:12.422
3:15.917
3:31.222

Last Spd
72.268
66.878
63.471
60.260
59.074
53.539
52.327
47.413

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/16/2013 9:09:09 AM

Timing & Scoring: Kevin and Kathy Mayoros
KathyM@NCRTiming.com
Race Director: Randy Ruyle

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  North Country Timing and Scoring

Margin of Victory
20.719

Avg. Speed
72.268

Best Lap Tm Best Speed
-

Best Lap by

PPIHC Practice Weekend

PRACTICE JUNE 15th

Practice Run1

Race (1 Laps)

Pikes Peak 5.160 Miles

6/15/2013 05:40 AM



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No.
76
34

111
18
32
27

199
62

372
30
50

100
365

3
208

Name
Rod Millen
Greg Tracy
Jeff Zwart
Clint Vahsholtz
Hiroshi Masuoka
Steve Goeglein
John Edwards-Parton
Ed Gaven
Ralf Christensson
Ralph Murdock
Kevin Murdock
Janis Horeliks
John Rogers
Jean Philippe Dayraut
Sebastien Loeb

Class
Electric

Electric

Time Attack

Open Wheel

Electric

Unlimited

Time Attack

Pikes Peak Open

Pikes Peak Vintage

Pikes Peak Vintage

Pikes Peak Open

Electric

Pikes Peak Vintage

Unlimited

Unlimited

Total Tm
4:10.095
4:15.875
4:24.052
4:25.956
4:28.214
4:37.905
5:38.094
6:18.595

Diff

5.780
13.957
15.861
18.119
27.810

1:27.999
2:08.500

S1
1:45.872
1:56.638
1:55.151
1:58.228
2:04.268
2:02.123
2:27.608
2:44.583

S2
2:24.223
2:19.237
2:28.901
2:27.728
2:23.946
2:35.782
3:10.486
3:34.012

Last Spd
74.276
72.598
70.350
69.846
69.258
66.843
54.943
49.066

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/16/2013 9:09:39 AM

Timing & Scoring: Kevin and Kathy Mayoros
KathyM@NCRTiming.com
Race Director: Randy Ruyle

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  North Country Timing and Scoring

Margin of Victory
5.780

Avg. Speed
74.276

Best Lap Tm Best Speed
-

Best Lap by

PPIHC Practice Weekend

PRACTICE JUNE 15th

Practice Run2

Race (1 Laps)

Pikes Peak 5.160 Miles

6/15/2013 06:05 AM



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No.
208
34
76
18

111
32
27
30

372
199
62
50

100
365

3

Name
Sebastien Loeb
Greg Tracy
Rod Millen
Clint Vahsholtz
Jeff Zwart
Hiroshi Masuoka
Steve Goeglein
Ralph Murdock
Ralf Christensson
John Edwards-Parton
Ed Gaven
Kevin Murdock
Janis Horeliks
John Rogers
Jean Philippe Dayraut

Class
Unlimited

Electric

Electric

Open Wheel

Time Attack

Electric

Unlimited

Pikes Peak Vintage

Pikes Peak Vintage

Time Attack

Pikes Peak Open

Pikes Peak Open

Electric

Pikes Peak Vintage

Unlimited

Total Tm
3:28.246
4:03.782
4:12.033
4:17.209
4:17.351
4:23.853
4:28.594
5:01.868
5:09.339
5:23.831
6:09.284

Diff

35.536
43.787
48.963
49.105
55.607

1:00.348
1:33.622
1:41.093
1:55.585
2:41.038

S1
1:29.290
1:44.845
1:44.249
1:52.603
1:52.527
1:49.558
1:54.692
2:12.235
2:04.248
2:19.833
2:44.537

S2
1:58.956
2:18.937
2:27.784
2:24.606
2:24.824
2:34.295
2:33.902
2:49.633
3:05.091
3:03.998
3:24.747

Last Spd
89.202
76.199
73.705
72.221
72.182
70.403
69.160
61.537
60.051
57.363
50.303

-
-
-
-

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/16/2013 9:10:18 AM

Timing & Scoring: Kevin and Kathy Mayoros
KathyM@NCRTiming.com
Race Director: Randy Ruyle

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  North Country Timing and Scoring

Margin of Victory
35.536

Avg. Speed
89.202

Best Lap Tm Best Speed
-

Best Lap by

PPIHC Practice Weekend

PRACTICE JUNE 15th

Practice Run3

Race (1 Laps)

Pikes Peak 5.160 Miles

6/15/2013 06:40 AM



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No.
208
34
32
18

111
27

199
62
76

372
30
50

100
365

3

Name
Sebastien Loeb
Greg Tracy
Hiroshi Masuoka
Clint Vahsholtz
Jeff Zwart
Steve Goeglein
John Edwards-Parton
Ed Gaven
Rod Millen
Ralf Christensson
Ralph Murdock
Kevin Murdock
Janis Horeliks
John Rogers
Jean Philippe Dayraut

Class
Unlimited

Electric

Electric

Open Wheel

Time Attack

Unlimited

Time Attack

Pikes Peak Open

Electric

Pikes Peak Vintage

Pikes Peak Vintage

Pikes Peak Open

Electric

Pikes Peak Vintage

Unlimited

Total Tm
3:25.839
3:58.628
4:06.219
4:14.844
4:18.584
4:27.668
5:24.449
6:04.633

Diff

32.789
40.380
49.005
52.745

1:01.829
1:58.610
2:38.794

S1
1:27.195
1:42.909
1:49.106
1:50.514
1:50.795
1:53.270
2:20.190
2:43.373

S2
1:58.644
2:15.719
2:17.113
2:24.330
2:27.789
2:34.398
3:04.259
3:21.260

Last Spd
90.245
77.845
75.445
72.892
71.837
69.399
57.254
50.944

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/16/2013 9:10:50 AM

Timing & Scoring: Kevin and Kathy Mayoros
KathyM@NCRTiming.com
Race Director: Randy Ruyle

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  North Country Timing and Scoring

Margin of Victory
32.789

Avg. Speed
90.245

Best Lap Tm Best Speed
-

Best Lap by

PPIHC Practice Weekend

PRACTICE JUNE 15th

Practice Run4

Race (1 Laps)

Pikes Peak 5.160 Miles

6/15/2013 07:25 AM



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No.
76

111
27

199
62
18

372
30
50
32
34

100
365

3
208

Name
Rod Millen
Jeff Zwart
Steve Goeglein
John Edwards-Parton
Ed Gaven
Clint Vahsholtz
Ralf Christensson
Ralph Murdock
Kevin Murdock
Hiroshi Masuoka
Greg Tracy
Janis Horeliks
John Rogers
Jean Philippe Dayraut
Sebastien Loeb

Class
Electric

Time Attack

Unlimited

Time Attack

Pikes Peak Open

Open Wheel

Pikes Peak Vintage

Pikes Peak Vintage

Pikes Peak Open

Electric

Electric

Electric

Pikes Peak Vintage

Unlimited

Unlimited

Total Tm
4:16.112
4:17.282
4:26.213
5:27.226
5:51.615

0.000

Diff

1.170
10.101

1:11.114
1:35.503

1 Lap

S1
1:45.450
1:52.245
1:52.897
2:21.820
2:37.270

S2
2:30.662
2:25.037
2:33.316
3:05.406
3:14.345

Last Spd
72.531
72.201
69.779
56.768
52.831

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/16/2013 9:11:28 AM

Timing & Scoring: Kevin and Kathy Mayoros
KathyM@NCRTiming.com
Race Director: Randy Ruyle

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  North Country Timing and Scoring

Margin of Victory
1.170

Avg. Speed
72.531

Best Lap Tm Best Speed
-

Best Lap by

PPIHC Practice Weekend

PRACTICE JUNE 15th

Practice Run5

Race (1 Laps)

Pikes Peak 5.160 Miles

6/15/2013 07:30 AM


