

_

PPIHC Prac	ctice V	Veekend					Sortec	d on Laps	
PRACTI	CE JUI	NE 15th			Pikes Peak 5.160 Miles				
Practice	e Run1				6/15/201	3 05:40 AM		▞▅▀▅	
Race (1	Laps)								
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Diff	S1	S2	Last Spd	
1	76	Rod Millen	Electric	4:17.042		1:47.325	2:29.717	72.268	
2	18	Clint Vahsholtz	Open Wheel	4:37.761	20.719	2:02.222	2:35.539	66.878	
3	111	Jeff Zwart	Time Attack	4:52.669	35.627	2:10.879	2:41.790	63.471	
4	372	Ralf Christensson	Pikes Peak Vintage	5:08.264	51.222	2:15.388	2:52.876	60.260	
5	30	Ralph Murdock	Pikes Peak Vintage	5:14.453	57.411	2:16.453	2:58.000	59.074	
6	199	John Edwards-Parton	Time Attack	5:46.960	1:29.918	2:34.538	3:12.422	53.539	
7	50	Kevin Murdock	Pikes Peak Open	5:55.000	1:37.958	2:39.083	3:15.917	52.327	
8	62	Ed Gaven	Pikes Peak Open	6:31.795	2:14.753	3:00.573	3:31.222	47.413	
9	32	Hiroshi Masuoka	Electric					-	
10	34	Greg Tracy	Electric					-	
11	100	Janis Horeliks	Electric					-	
12	365	John Rogers	Pikes Peak Vintage					-	
13	3	Jean Philippe Dayraut	Unlimited					-	
14	27	Steve Goeglein	Unlimited					-	
15	208	Sebastien Loeb	Unlimited					-	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
20.719	72.268		-	
Timing & Scoring: K	evin and Kathy Mayoros			Orbits
KathyM@NCRTiming	J.com			
Race Director: Rand	ly Ruyle			www.mylaps.com
				Licensed to: North Country Timing and Scoring



PPI	HC Practi	ice V	Veekend					Sortec	d on Laps	
F	PRACTICI	e jui	NE 15th			Pikes Peak 5.160 Miles				
F	Practice F	Run2				6/15/2013	3 06:05 AM		┍╾╼┙	
F	Race (1 L	_aps)								
	Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Diff	S1	S2	Last Spd	
	1	76	Rod Millen	Electric	4:10.095		1:45.872	2:24.223	74.276	
	2	34	Greg Tracy	Electric	4:15.875	5.780	1:56.638	2:19.237	72.598	
	3	111	Jeff Zwart	Time Attack	4:24.052	13.957	1:55.151	2:28.901	70.350	
	4	18	Clint Vahsholtz	Open Wheel	4:25.956	15.861	1:58.228	2:27.728	69.846	
	5	32	Hiroshi Masuoka	Electric	4:28.214	18.119	2:04.268	2:23.946	69.258	
	6	27	Steve Goeglein	Unlimited	4:37.905	27.810	2:02.123	2:35.782	66.843	
	7	199	John Edwards-Parton	Time Attack	5:38.094	1:27.999	2:27.608	3:10.486	54.943	
	8	62	Ed Gaven	Pikes Peak Open	6:18.595	2:08.500	2:44.583	3:34.012	49.066	
	9	372	Ralf Christensson	Pikes Peak Vintage					-	
	10	30	Ralph Murdock	Pikes Peak Vintage					-	
	11	50	Kevin Murdock	Pikes Peak Open					-	
	12	100	Janis Horeliks	Electric					-	
	13	365	John Rogers	Pikes Peak Vintage					-	
	14	3	Jean Philippe Dayraut	Unlimited					-	
	15	208	Sebastien Loeb	Unlimited					-	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
5.780	74.276		-	
Timing & Scoring: K	evin and Kathy Mayoros			Orbits
KathyM@NCRTiming	J.com			
Race Director: Rand	y Ruyle			www.mylaps.com
				Licensed to: North Country Timing and Scoring



PPIHC Prac	tice W	Veekend					Sortec	l on Laps
PRACTI	ce jui	NE 15th			Pikes Peak	5.160 Miles		
Practice	Run3				6/15/2013	3 06:40 AM		▝▋▋_
Race (1						11 A A	10 M T	
	Laps)							
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Diff	S1	S2	Last Spd
1	208	Sebastien Loeb	Unlimited	3:28.246		1:29.290	1:58.956	89.202
2	34	Greg Tracy	Electric	4:03.782	35.536	1:44.845	2:18.937	76.199
3	76	Rod Millen	Electric	4:12.033	43.787	1:44.249	2:27.784	73.705
4	18	Clint Vahsholtz	Open Wheel	4:17.209	48.963	1:52.603	2:24.606	72.221
5	111	Jeff Zwart	Time Attack	4:17.351	49.105	1:52.527	2:24.824	72.182
6	32	Hiroshi Masuoka	Electric	4:23.853	55.607	1:49.558	2:34.295	70.403
7	27	Steve Goeglein	Unlimited	4:28.594	1:00.348	1:54.692	2:33.902	69.160
8	30	Ralph Murdock	Pikes Peak Vintage	5:01.868	1:33.622	2:12.235	2:49.633	61.537
9	372	Ralf Christensson	Pikes Peak Vintage	5:09.339	1:41.093	2:04.248	3:05.091	60.051
10	199	John Edwards-Parton	Time Attack	5:23.831	1:55.585	2:19.833	3:03.998	57.363
11	62	Ed Gaven	Pikes Peak Open	6:09.284	2:41.038	2:44.537	3:24.747	50.303
12	50	Kevin Murdock	Pikes Peak Open					-
13	100	Janis Horeliks	Electric					-
14	365	John Rogers	Pikes Peak Vintage					-
15	3	Jean Philippe Dayraut	Unlimited					-

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
35.536	89.202		-	
Timing & Scoring: K	evin and Kathy Mayoros			Orbits
KathyM@NCRTiming	J.com			
Race Director: Rand	y Ruyle			www.mylaps.com
				Licensed to: North Country Timing and Scoring

Printed: 6/16/2013 9:10:50 AM



Unofficial

.

. .

~

PPIHC Pract	tice W	/eekend					Sortec	d on Laps	
PRACTIC	ce jur	NE 15th			Pikes Peak 5.160 Miles				
Practice	Run4				6/15/2013	3 07:25 AM	C . C .	┍┻╼┲	
Race (1	Laps)						100		
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Diff	S1	S2	Last Spd	
1	208	Sebastien Loeb	Unlimited	3:25.839		1:27.195	1:58.644	90.245	
2	34	Greg Tracy	Electric	3:58.628	32.789	1:42.909	2:15.719	77.845	
3	32	Hiroshi Masuoka	Electric	4:06.219	40.380	1:49.106	2:17.113	75.445	
4	18	Clint Vahsholtz	Open Wheel	4:14.844	49.005	1:50.514	2:24.330	72.892	
5	111	Jeff Zwart	Time Attack	4:18.584	52.745	1:50.795	2:27.789	71.837	
6	27	Steve Goeglein	Unlimited	4:27.668	1:01.829	1:53.270	2:34.398	69.399	
7	199	John Edwards-Parton	Time Attack	5:24.449	1:58.610	2:20.190	3:04.259	57.254	
8	62	Ed Gaven	Pikes Peak Open	6:04.633	2:38.794	2:43.373	3:21.260	50.944	
9	76	Rod Millen	Electric					-	
10	372	Ralf Christensson	Pikes Peak Vintage					-	
11	30	Ralph Murdock	Pikes Peak Vintage					-	
12	50	Kevin Murdock	Pikes Peak Open					-	
13	100	Janis Horeliks	Electric					-	
14	365	John Rogers	Pikes Peak Vintage					-	
15	3	Jean Philippe Dayraut	Unlimited					-	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
32.789	90.245		-	
Timing & Scoring: K	evin and Kathy Mayoros			Orbits
KathyM@NCRTiming	J.com			
Race Director: Rand	ly Ruyle			www.mylaps.com
				Licensed to: North Country Timing and Scoring



PPIHC Prac	tice W	Veekend					Sortec	l on Laps
PRACTI	ce jui	NE 15th			Pikes Peak	5.160 Miles		
Practice	Run5				6/15/201	3 07:30 AM	C (C +	
Race (1	Laps)						1015	
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Diff	S1	S2	Last Spd
1	76	Rod Millen	Electric	4:16.112		1:45.450	2:30.662	72.531
2	111	Jeff Zwart	Time Attack	4:17.282	1.170	1:52.245	2:25.037	72.201
3	27	Steve Goeglein	Unlimited	4:26.213	10.101	1:52.897	2:33.316	69.779
4	199	John Edwards-Parton	Time Attack	5:27.226	1:11.114	2:21.820	3:05.406	56.768
5	62	Ed Gaven	Pikes Peak Open	5:51.615	1:35.503	2:37.270	3:14.345	52.831
6	18	Clint Vahsholtz	Open Wheel	0.000	1 Lap			-
7	372	Ralf Christensson	Pikes Peak Vintage					-
8	30	Ralph Murdock	Pikes Peak Vintage					-
9	50	Kevin Murdock	Pikes Peak Open					-
10	32	Hiroshi Masuoka	Electric					-
11	34	Greg Tracy	Electric					-
12	100	Janis Horeliks	Electric					-
13	365	John Rogers	Pikes Peak Vintage					-
14	3	Jean Philippe Dayraut	Unlimited					-
15	208	Sebastien Loeb	Unlimited					-

4				
Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.170	72.531		-	
Timing & Scoring: k	Kevin and Kathy Mayoros			Orbits
KathyM@NCRTiming	g.com			
Race Director: Rand	dy Ruyle			www.mylaps.com
				Licensed to: North Country Timing and Scoring